
Jury
TD-FIS KUCHLER Rainer (GER)
TD-ASSISTANT TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
CHIEF OF COMP. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Sprintstrecke Herren 1 Lap= 1450 m
Sprintstrecke Damen 1 Lap= 1130m
Technique: free

HD
32 m
25 m

MC
25 m
25 m

TC
53 m
38 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continentalcup 2009-2010

St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
H hfil Official Result

Sprint Qualifikation

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

18.12.2009
Starttime 11:00 Endtime 13:54

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 3364

Men
RG BiB CODE NAME,SURNAME NOC Round

1. 5 3200057 WUENSCH, Oliver GER Final A
2. 2 3200111 BERGMANN, Max GER Final A
3. 24 3480286 SORIN, Egor RUS Final A
4. 4 3290054 MORANDINI, Nicola ITA Final A
5. 8 3290245 NOECKLER, Dietmar ITA Final A
6. 11 3510188 GRUBER, Mauro SUI Final A
7. 14 3200015 REICHELT, Tom GER Final B
8. 13 3200025 HAENEL, Lars GER Final B
9. 7 3050159 TRITSCHER, Bernhard AUT Final B

10. 12 3190061 AMBROSETTI, Damien FRA Final B
11. 1 3050088 BADER, Markus AUT Final B
12. 16 3200014 WENZL, Josef GER Final B
13. 9 1363141 FISCHER, Remo SUI Quarterfinal
14. 10 3200072 KATZ, Andreas GER Quarterfinal
15. 18 3660002 PARCHEUSKI, Mikalai BLR Quarterfinal
16. 25 3290027 RIGONI, Sergio ITA Quarterfinal
17. 3 3780015 VAICIULIS, Modestas LTU Quarterfinal
18. 19 3780005 NOVOSELSKI, Aleksei LTU Quarterfinal
19. 20 3050128 BACHL, Philipp AUT Quarterfinal
20. 26 3050125 SABRANSKY, Christof AUT Quarterfinal
21. 15 3660021 KUZMENKO, Sergej BLR Quarterfinal
22. 21 3200068 ENDERS, Marcus GER Quarterfinal
23. 22 3190164 MOLLIET, Clement FRA Quarterfinal
24. 23 3200122 KUERNER, Timo GER Quarterfinal
25. 27 3510220 TUEFER, Noe SUI Quarterfinal
26. 6 3190044 PERRIER, Nicolas FRA Quarterfinal
27. 17 3190124 PAIS, Geoffroy FRA Quarterfinal
28. 28 3290213 PIZZUTTO, Glauco ITA Quarterfinal
29. 29 3050098 DUERR, Johannes AUT Quarterfinal
30. 30 3510115 WALDMEIER, Andreas SUI Quarterfinal
31. 3560036 REPANSEK, Anze SLO 2:55.38
32. 3190002 CHAUVET, Benoit FRA 2:55.39
33. 3050094 ROSENBERGER, Stefan AUT 2:55.53
34. 3560064 RIMAHAZI, Matija SLO 2:55.69
35. 3560063 KRALJ, Gregor SLO 2:55.73
36. 3430075 LESNIK, Andrzej POL 2:56.07
37. 3430083 STEC, Krzysztof POL 2:56.82
38. 3780010 STROLIA, Mantas LTU 2:57.08
39. 1173700 STOEGGL, Thomas AUT 2:57.34
40. 3200012 HAENEL, Erik GER 2:57.42
41. 3050066 HECHL, Lukas AUT 2:58.14
42. 3200091 SCHNURRER, Manuel GER 2:58.24
43. 3430032 BISKUP, Wojciech POL 2:58.55
44. 3050219 GRUBER, Anian AUT 2:58.78
45. 3090024 TZINZOV, Veselin BUL 2:58.97
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St.Ulrich / Pillerseetal -
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Starttime 11:00 Endtime 13:54

FIS - Internet Service www.fis-ski.com

Codex: 3364

Men
RG BiB CODE NAME,SURNAME NOC Round

46. 1297957 MORIGGL, Thomas ITA 2:59.06
47. 3050172 GRADER, Thomas AUT 2:59.32
48. 1281952 TAGSCHERER, Zoltan HUN 2:59.55
49. 3660018 IONENKAU, Aliaksandr BLR 3:00.15
50. 3290068 ZORTEA, Agostino ITA 3:00.83
51. 3660044 SAVOSTIN, Maksim BLR 3:01.72
52. 3050041 EBERHARTER, Michael AUT 3:02.29
53. 3050136 LIEDERER, Jan-Merlin AUT 3:02.99
54. 3490032 ROJO, Ioseba SPA 3:03.68
55. 3050113 HERZOG, Andreas AUT 3:04.77
56. 3360000 PETERS, Kari LUX 3:04.83
57. 1061180 VISSER, Guido CAN 3:06.17
58. 3230056 KAPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 3:06.34
59. 3230036 GKOUNKO, Alexis GRE 3:08.91
60. 3090025 BURGOV, Ivan BUL 3:08.99
61. 3380009 BURIC, Andrej CRO 3:09.10
62. 3220013 PLATT, Simon James GBR 3:11.18
63. 1254598 LANNES, Carlos ARG 3:12.71
64. 3520015 YUKSEL, Fatih TUR 3:14.32
65. 3170017 AMONDSEN, Erik DAN 3:14.37
66. 3270003 BARRON, Peter-James IRE 3:18.46
67. 3230019 NAKAS, Georgios GRE 3:18.47

Weather
Air temperature (Start): -15° C
Air temperature (Finish): -9°C
Snow temperature: -10° C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD-FIS
KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

RACE SECRETARY
WOERTER Leonhard (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 67
Ranked: 67
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:
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Jury
TD-FIS KUCHLER Rainer (GER)
TD-ASSISTANT TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
CHIEF OF COMP. WOERGOETTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
Sprintstrecke Herren 1 Lap= 1450 m
Sprintstrecke Damen 1 Lap= 1130m
Technique: free
Penalty: 55,03

HD
32 m
25 m

MC
25 m
25 m

TC
53 m
38 m

Men
RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

1 132 3050088 BADER Markus 1988 AUT 2:47.30 00.00 Qualified
2 135 3200111 BERGMANN Max 1989 GER 2:47.82 00.52 3,73 Qualified
3 143 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU 2:48.31 01.01 7,24 Qualified
4 137 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 ITA 2:48.82 01.52 10,90 Qualified
5 130 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 2:49.54 02.24 16,07 Qualified
6 148 3190044 PERRIER Nicolas 1983 FRA 2:49.78 02.48 17,79 Qualified
7 149 3050159 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1988 AUT 2:49.82 02.52 18,08 Qualified
8 126 3290245 NOECKLER Dietmar 1988 ITA 2:50.17 02.87 20,59 Qualified
9 161 1363141 FISCHER Remo 1981 SUI 2:50.58 03.28 23,53 Qualified

10 125 3200072 KATZ Andreas 1988 GER 2:50.69 03.39 24,32 Qualified
11 138 3510188 GRUBER Mauro 1986 SUI 2:51.04 03.74 26,83 Qualified
12 128 3190061 AMBROSETTI Damien 1984 FRA 2:51.50 04.20 30,13 Qualified
13 136 3200025 HAENEL Lars 1985 GER 2:51.97 04.67 33,50 Qualified
14 129 3200015 REICHELT Tom 1982 GER 2:52.04 04.74 34,00 Qualified
15 142 3660021 KUZMENKO Sergej 1986 BLR 2:52.38 05.08 36,44 Qualified
16 127 3200014 WENZL Josef 1984 GER 2:53.05 05.75 41,24 Qualified
17 154 3190124 PAIS Geoffroy 1986 FRA 2:53.10 05.80 41,60 Qualified
18 162 3660002 PARCHEUSKI Mikalai 1982 BLR 2:53.73 06.43 46,12 Qualified
19 139 3780005 NOVOSELSKI Aleksei 1985 LTU 2:53.78 06.48 46,48 Qualified
20 160 3050128 BACHL Philipp 1989 AUT 2:53.81 06.51 46,69 Qualified
21 151 3200068 ENDERS Marcus 1984 GER 2:53.83 06.53 46,84 Qualified
22 152 3190164 MOLLIET Clement 1989 FRA 2:54.00 06.70 48,06 Qualified
23 158 3200122 KUERNER Timo 1989 GER 2:54.17 06.87 49,28 Qualified
24 156 3480286 SORIN Egor 1985 RUS 2:54.18 06.88 49,35 Qualified
25 140 3290027 RIGONI Sergio 1986 ITA 2:54.31 07.01 50,28 Qualified
26 157 3050125 SABRANSKY Christof 1989 AUT 2:54.59 07.29 52,29 Qualified
27 133 3510220 TUEFER Noe 1988 SUI 2:54.67 07.37 52,86 Qualified
28 153 3290213 PIZZUTTO Glauco 1988 ITA 2:54.74 07.44 53,37 Qualified
29 167 3050098 DUERR Johannes 1987 AUT 2:54.93 07.63 54,73 Qualified
30 131 3510115 WALDMEIER Andreas 1982 SUI 2:55.29 07.99 57,31 Qualified
31 164 3560036 REPANSEK Anze 1988 SLO 2:55.38 08.08 57,96 not Qualified
32 145 3190002 CHAUVET Benoit 1981 FRA 2:55.39 08.09 58,03 not Qualified
33 188 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan 1987 AUT 2:55.53 08.23 59,03 not Qualified
34 146 3560064 RIMAHAZI Matija 1989 SLO 2:55.69 08.39 60,18 not Qualified
35 180 3560063 KRALJ Gregor 1989 SLO 2:55.73 08.43 60,47 not Qualified
36 172 3430075 LESNIK Andrzej 1988 POL 2:56.07 08.77 62,90 not Qualified
37 166 3430083 STEC Krzysztof 1989 POL 2:56.82 09.52 68,28 not Qualified
38 134 3780010 STROLIA Mantas 1986 LTU 2:57.08 09.78 70,15 not Qualified
39 159 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT 2:57.34 10.04 72,01 not Qualified
40 141 3200012 HAENEL Erik 1984 GER 2:57.42 10.12 72,59 not Qualified
41 190 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 2:58.14 10.84 77,75 not Qualified
42 144 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1986 GER 2:58.24 10.94 78,47 not Qualified
43 169 3430032 BISKUP Wojciech 1986 POL 2:58.55 11.25 80,69 not Qualified
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RG St.Nr. CODE NAME JG NOC Time Beh. Points

44 191 3050219 GRUBER Anian 1987 AUT 2:58.78 11.48 82,34 not Qualified
45 163 3090024 TZINZOV Veselin 1986 BUL 2:58.97 11.67 83,71 not Qualified
46 124 1297957 MORIGGL Thomas 1981 ITA 2:59.06 11.76 84,35 not Qualified
47 168 3050172 GRADER Thomas 1989 AUT 2:59.32 12.02 86,22 not Qualified
48 147 1281952 TAGSCHERER Zoltan 1976 HUN 2:59.55 12.25 87,87 not Qualified
49 193 3660018 IONENKAU Aliaksandr 1986 BLR 3:00.15 12.85 92,17 not Qualified
50 150 3290068 ZORTEA Agostino 1985 ITA 3:00.83 13.53 97,05 not Qualified
51 186 3660044 SAVOSTIN Maksim 1988 BLR 3:01.72 14.42 103,43 not Qualified
52 184 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael 1983 AUT 3:02.29 14.99 107,52 not Qualified
53 194 3050136 LIEDERER Jan-Merlin 1988 AUT 3:02.99 15.69 112,54 not Qualified
54 173 3490032 ROJO Ioseba 1988 SPA 3:03.68 16.38 117,49 not Qualified
55 175 3050113 HERZOG Andreas 1988 AUT 3:04.77 17.47 125,31 not Qualified
56 155 3360000 PETERS Kari 1985 LUX 3:04.83 17.53 125,74 not Qualified
57 185 1061180 VISSER Guido 1970 CAN 3:06.17 18.87 135,35 not Qualified
58 177 3230056 KAPPAS Dimitrios 1989 GRE 3:06.34 19.04 136,57 not Qualified
59 174 3230036 GKOUNKO Alexis 1975 GRE 3:08.91 21.61 155,00 not Qualified
60 171 3090025 BURGOV Ivan 1986 BUL 3:08.99 21.69 155,58 not Qualified
61 165 3380009 BURIC Andrej 1989 CRO 3:09.10 21.80 156,37 not Qualified
62 176 3220013 PLATT Simon James 1989 GBR 3:11.18 23.88 171,29 not Qualified
63 178 1254598 LANNES Carlos 1979 ARG 3:12.71 25.41 182,26 not Qualified
64 181 3520015 YUKSEL Fatih 1986 TUR 3:14.32 27.02 193,81 not Qualified
65 189 3170017 AMONDSEN Erik 1988 DAN 3:14.37 27.07 194,17 not Qualified
66 182 3270003 BARRON Peter-James 1989 IRE 3:18.46 31.16 223,50 not Qualified
67 183 3230019 NAKAS Georgios 1978 GRE 3:18.47 31.17 223,57 not Qualified

Jury Protocol

DNS

170 3050091 VOSTREL Marek 1988
179 3910009 BALAN Sergiu 1987
187 3060003 LANGER Stephan 1976
192 3050193 HAGER Marc 1989

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -15° C
Air temperature (End): -9°C
Snow temperature: -10° C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD-FIS
KUCHLER Rainer (GER)

RACE SECRETARY
WOERTER Leonhard (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 71
Ranked: 67
DNS: 4
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0
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